
Service 15 Abingdon - Witney Timetable valid from 21 July 2016 until further notice

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays

Witney Market Place, Stop B 0725 0930 1130 1430 1630
Ducklington, The Green 0731 0936 1136 1436 1636
Standlake, The Bell 0739 0944 1144 1444 1644 For additional journeys between:

Newbridge, Rose Revived PH 0746 0951 1151 1451 1651 Witney, Ducklington and Standlake

Southmoor, Beggars Lane 0755 1000 1200 1500 1700 Please refer to the 19 timetable

Kingston Bagpuise, Frax Close 0757 1002 1202 1502 1702
Marcham, Howard Cornish Road 0813 1011 1211 1511 1711
Abingdon, Fairacres 0819 1015 1215 1515 1715
Abingdon, Stratton Way 0829 1023 1223 1523 1723

SATURDAYS

Witney Market Place, Stop B 0730 0930 1130 1430 1630
Ducklington, The Green 0736 0936 1136 1436 1636
Standlake, The Bell 0744 0944 1144 1444 1644
Newbridge, Rose Revived PH 0751 0951 1151 1451 1651
Southmoor, Beggars Lane 0800 1000 1200 1500 1700
Kingston Bagpuise, Frax Close 0802 1002 1202 1502 1702
Marcham, Howard Cornish Road 0811 1011 1211 1511 1711
Abingdon, Fairacres 0815 1015 1215 1515 1715
Abingdon, Stratton Way 0823 1023 1223 1523 1723

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays

Abingdon, Stratton Way 0830 1030 1230 1530 1745
Abingdon College 0838 1038 1238 1538 1753
Abingdon, Fairacres 0842 1042 1242 1542 1757
Marcham, Howard Cornish Road 0846 1046 1246 1546 1801
Kingston Bagpuise, Frax Close 0855 1055 1255 1555 1810
Southmoor, Beggars Lane 0857 1057 1257 1557 1812
Newbridge, Rose Revived PH 0904 1104 1304 1604 1819
Standlake, Woodlands 0909 1109 1309 1609 1824 For additional journeys between:

Ducklington, The Green 0917 1117 1317 1617 1832 Standlake, Ducklington and Witney

Witney Market Place, Stop B 0923 1123 1323 1623 1838 Please refer to the 19 timetable

SATURDAYS

Abingdon, Stratton Way 0830 1030 1230 1530 1745
Abingdon College 0838 1038 1238 1538 1753
Abingdon, Fairacres 0842 1042 1242 1542 1757
Marcham, Howard Cornish Road 0846 1046 1246 1546 1801
Kingston Bagpuise, Frax Close 0855 1055 1255 1555 1810
Southmoor, Beggars Lane 0857 1057 1257 1557 1812
Newbridge, Rose Revived PH 0904 1104 1304 1604 1819
Standlake, Woodlands 0909 1109 1309 1609 1824
Ducklington, The Green 0917 1117 1317 1617 1832
Witney Market Place, Stop B 0923 1123 1323 1623 1838
Sorry, no Sunday service.

This timetable is valid at time of download from our website.
However this may be affected by alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to 
www.stagecoachbus.com
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